	Imię i nazwisko
	Numer grupy
	Rodzaj zajęć

	Dzień
tygodnia
	Godziny



	Małgorzata Ulman


	2021-22/Z8/11

2021-22/Z8/3

2021-22/Z8/8

2021-22/Z8/13

2021-22/Z8/5

2021-22/Z8/10

2021-22/Z8/15


	Nauki przyrodnicze                    1a

Matematyka                               2a

Matematyka wyrównawcza     2a

Nauki przyrodnicze            2a       Matematyka                        3a      Matematyka wyrównawcza 3a  Nauki przyrodnicze      3a              


	piątek

czwartek

wtorek

środa

czwartek

wtorek

poniedziałek
	12.15-13.00

12.15-13.00

12.15-13.00

13.10-13.55

13.10-13.55

13.10-13.55

13.10-13.55



	Aneta Gietling
	2021-22/Z8/1

2021-22/Z8/6

2021-22/Z8/23

2021-22/Z8/24

2021-22/Z8/25

2021-22/Z8/26

2021-22/Z8/27

2021-22/Z8/28

2021-22/Z8/29

2021-22/Z8/30

2021-22/Z8/31


	Matematyka                                1a

Matematyka wyrównawcza      1a

Korekcyjno-kompensacyjne      2b

Korekcyjno-kompensacyjne       4a

Korekcyjno-kompensacyjne       6a

Korekcyjno-kompensacyjne       5a

Korekcyjno-kompensacyjne       3a

Korekcyjno-kompensacyjne       7a

Korekcyjno-kompensacyjne 7a,8a

Korekcyjno-kompensacyjne       4a

Korekcyjno-kompensacyjne       2a


	środa

poniedziałek

czwartek

czwartek

wtorek

poniedziałek

poniedziałek

poniedziałek

środa

czwartek

piątek
	12.15-13.00

12.15-13.00

13.10-13.55

7.25-8.10

7.25-8.10

7.25-8.10

13.10-13.55

14.00-14.45

14.00-14.45

7.25-8.10

13.10-13.55



	Przemysława Rumin
	2021-22/Z8/12

2021-22/Z8/2

2021-22/Z8/7
	Nauki przyrodnicze                   1b

Matematyka                               1b

Matematyka wyrównawcza     1b
	poniedziałek

środa

wtorek
	12.15-13.00

12.15-13.00

13.10-13.55



	Bartosz Głowacki
	2021-22/Z8/32

2021-22/Z8/33

2021-22/Z8/34


	Opieka psychologiczna


	wtorek
	14.00-15.30

	Agnieszka Sulikowska
	Indywidualnie

2021-22/Z8/4

2021-22/Z8/9

2021-22/Z8/14


	Doradztwo zawodowe

Matematyka

Matematyka wyrównawcza

Nauki przyrodnicze
	czwartek

poniedziałek

poniedziałek

Wtorek

piątek
	14.05-15.35

7.20-8.05

12.15-13.00

13.10-13.55

12.15-13.00




